CAUSE LIST DATED 26.02.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No

01

02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

il

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No. 35/2020

ID No.120/2021

ID No.153/2020
ID No.203/2021
ID No.204/2021
ID No.205/2021
ID No.272/2021
ID No.291/2021
ID No.292/2021
ID No.293/2021

ID No.295/2021

ID No.296/2021

ID No. 302/2021
ID No. 29/2022
ID No. 32/2022
ID No.152/2004
ID No.125/2015
ID No.191/2018

ID No. 68/2019

LCA No.10/2008
ID No.234/2018
ID No. 63/2019
ID No. 15/2019
ID No.109A/2019
ID No.253/2019

ID No. 54/2020

NAME OF APPELLANT

NAME OF RESPONDENT

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Ram Pratap

Sh. Madan Mohan

EVIDENCE

Smt.Mukesh & 22 Ors.
Sh. Sachin Kumar

Sh. Akash

Sh.Sanjay

Sh. Nikhil Chopra

Sh. Yoginder Kumar
Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray

Sh. Parvez

Smt. Usha Rani & 02 Ors. LR's
of Lt.Sh. Satish Kumar

Sh. Shyam Singh

Sh. Bhupesh Kumar

Sh. Rajeev Saini

Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.
Smt. Poonam Devi

Sh. Sukrat Bhalla
Smt. Meena

ARGUMENTS

Airport Employees Union
The President

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Sh. Rajender Kumar

Sh. Jitender Kumar

D.IA.L & Ors.

Syndicate Bank

N.D.M.C.

Archaeological Survey of India
C.PWD.

C.PWD.

Canara Bank

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Punjab & Sind Bank

Ministry of Minority Affairs&Anr
D.MR.C. & Ors.

C.P.W.D.

Survey of India

Peerless Financial Product & Ors

Defence Institute of Physilogy &
Allied Science & Ors.

Air India Ltd.

HUDCO & Ors.

Central Pollution Control Board
Delhi University & Ors.

Delhi University & Ors.

Oriental Bank of Commerce

Delhi State Co-Operative Bank

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

09.04.2026
09.04.2026

14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026

14.05.2026

14.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026
13.05.2026
14.05.2026
14.05.2026

14.05.2026

09.04.2026
09.04.2026
09.04.2026
09.04.2026
09.04.2026
09.04.2026
09.04.2026



27 |ID No.289/2021 Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma Taurus Canteen 09.04.2026
28 |ID No.290/2021 Sh. Lokender Taurus Canteen 09.04.2026

FURTHER PROCEEDING

29 ID No.99/2015  |General Secretary B.S.N.L. 14.05.2026
30 D No. 10/2017 Sh. Pramod Kumar B.S.N.L. 14.05.2026
31 [ID No.195/2018  |Sh. Ramesh Kumar Project & Development India Ltd 14.05.2026
32 ID No.320/2021  [Sh. Chattar Pal & 29 Ors. N.LELLILT. & Ors. 14.05.2026

FOR DIRECTION

33 ID No.160/2015 Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors.  |E.S.I.C. & Ors. 14 .05.2026

All the matters listed for hearing on 26.02.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each
columns of next date of hearing.



