

**CAUSE LIST DATED 26.02.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI**

<b>SR. NO</b>	<b>CASE No.</b>	<b>NAME OF APPELLANT</b>	<b>NAME OF RESPONDENT</b>	<b>NEXT DATE OF HEARING</b>
		<b><u>REPLY &amp; CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION</u></b>		
01	ID No. 35/2020	Sh. Ram Pratap	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	<b>09.04.2026</b>
02	ID No.120/2021	Sh. Madan Mohan	Syndicate Bank	<b>09.04.2026</b>
		<b><u>EVIDENCE</u></b>		
03	ID No.153/2020	Smt.Mukesh & 22 Ors.	N.D.M.C.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
04	ID No.203/2021	Sh. Sachin Kumar	Archaeological Survey of India	<b>14.05.2026</b>
05	ID No.204/2021	Sh. Akash	C.P.W.D.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
06	ID No.205/2021	Sh.Sanjay	C.P.W.D.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
07	ID No.272/2021	Sh. Nikhil Chopra	Canara Bank	<b>14.05.2026</b>
08	ID No.291/2021	Sh. Yoginder Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
09	ID No.292/2021	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
10	ID No.293/2021	Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
11	ID No.295/2021	Sh. Parvez	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
12	ID No.296/2021	Smt. Usha Rani & 02 Ors. LR's of Lt.Sh. Satish Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
13	ID No. 302/2021	Sh. Shyam Singh	Punjab & Sind Bank	<b>14.05.2026</b>
14	ID No. 29/2022	Sh. Bhupesh Kumar	Ministry of Minority Affairs&Anr	<b>14.05.2026</b>
15	ID No. 32/2022	Sh. Rajeev Saini	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
16	ID No.152/2004	Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.	C.P.W.D.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
17	ID No.125/2015	Smt. Poonam Devi	Survey of India	<b>14.05.2026</b>
18	ID No.191/2018	Sh. Sukrat Bhalla	Peerless Financial Product & Ors	<b>14.05.2026</b>
19	ID No. 68/2019	Smt. Meena	Defence Institute of Physilogy & Allied Science & Ors.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
		<b><u>ARGUMENTS</u></b>		
20	LCA No.10/2008	Airport Employees Union	Air India Ltd.	<b>09.04.2026</b>
21	ID No.234/2018	The President	HUDCO & Ors.	<b>09.04.2026</b>
22	ID No. 63/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Central Pollution Control Board	<b>09.04.2026</b>
23	ID No. 15/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.	<b>09.04.2026</b>
24	ID No.109A/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.	<b>09.04.2026</b>
25	ID No.253/2019	Sh. Rajender Kumar	Oriental Bank of Commerce	<b>09.04.2026</b>
26	ID No. 54/2020	Sh. Jitender Kumar	Delhi State Co-Operative Bank	<b>09.04.2026</b>

27	ID No.289/2021	Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma	Taurus Canteen	<b>09.04.2026</b>
28	ID No.290/2021	Sh. Lokender	Taurus Canteen	<b>09.04.2026</b>
		<b><u>FURTHER PROCEEDING</u></b>		
29	ID No. 99/2015	General Secretary	B.S.N.L.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
30	ID No. 10/2017	Sh. Pramod Kumar	B.S.N.L.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
31	ID No.195/2018	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	Project & Development India Ltd	<b>14.05.2026</b>
32	ID No.320/2021	Sh. Chattar Pal & 29 Ors.	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	<b>14.05.2026</b>
		<b><u>FOR DIRECTION</u></b>		
33	ID No.160/2015	Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors.	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	<b>14.05.2026</b>

**All the matters listed for hearing on 26.02.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each columns of next date of hearing.**